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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA ESTIVO

V. 50m

Risultati

i

POS COGNOME E NOME

16/07/2022

-

CILIBERTI Deva
PELISSERI Sofia
CALZAVARA Silvia
PANIER Alessia

PIGLIACELLI Lin

o a A~ W DN

LONGO Giulia

PINTIMALLI Emma

Pubblicata: 16/07/2022 ore 17:06

TORINO, 15-24/07/2022

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

200 m Farfalla - JUNIOR FEMMINE

2006

2007

2007

2006

2007

2007

2007

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Sisport Spa ssd

Aosta Nuoto

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

50m

31.24
31.62
32.19
31.71
34.23
33.79

36.67

100m

1'05.69

34.45
1'07.46
35.84
1'08.21

36.02
1'08.73
37.02
1'14.42
40.19
1'15.06
41.27
1'18.68
42.01

150m

1'41.38

35.69
1'44.43
36.97
1'45.54

37.33
1'48.04
39.31
1'54.52
40.10
1'56.78
41.72
2'05.79
47.11

ARRIVO Record

2'17.24

35.86
2'22.30
37.87
2'24.15

38.61
2'30.06
42.02
2'36.24
41.72
2'38.59
41.81
2'52.96
47.17

Comunicato 94
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